   siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS XS
Handheld Data Acquisition System
Simcenter SC-XS06-EC, SC-XS12-AC, SC-XS12-NC/2406/20240625
Product Information Sheet
Summary
Answering today’s testing challenges

plug (SC-XS12-N only)
• Travel case
Ordering information*
Support of Simcenter SCADAS Frames
and Modules may be restricted in
specific Simcenter Testlab application
workbooks.
Please check with your local
representative for full details.
SC-XS06-EC:
Simcenter SCADAS XS system with 6
V/ICP/TEDS inputs
SC-XS12-AC:
Simcenter SCADAS XS system with 12
V/ICP/TEDS inputs
SC-XS12-NC:
Simcenter SCADAS XS Network
compatible, IEEE1588 enabled system
with 12 V/ICP/TEDS inputs
SCX-SWITCH:
8 port IEEE1588 Precision Time Protocol
and Power over Ethernet (PoE) switch
for multi-frame acquisition. Package
contains one switch, one Phoenix to
LEMO adapter cable, one DC cigar
lighter to Phoenix cable and one AC/DC
adapter
SC-XS12-NCU
Upgrade from SC-XS12-AC to IEEE1588
enabled SC-XS12-NC.
(Available for 12 channel devices only)
*Note: Separate product codes are
available for ordering Simcenter SCADAS
XS without tablet
Optional Accessories (to be ordered
separately):
SM-XS.01 -
The Simcenter Testlab Scope App
application runs on an Android tablet
and allows set up/selection of a
measurement and channel settings,
control of an Simcenter SCADAS XS
measurement, data monitoring during
measurement and data validation right
after the recording (in time domain or
FFT, Octave, ...).
SCx-ABH04 Simcenter SCADAS
3D binaural headset
SCX-ABH04-B Simcenter SCADAS
3D binaural headset adapter cable for
VB8-II
SCX-ABH04-C Simcenter SCADAS
3D binaural headset adapter cable audio
              Product Information Sheet
SCx-CAS14 Simcenter SCADAS
XS Lemo to 3xBNC breakout for 3
channels
SC-XS-CAS02 Simcenter SCADAS
XS SPDIF adapter CAMAC to RCA
SC-XS-CAS03 Simcenter SCADAS
XS Tacho adapter cable
SCX-CAS08 Simcenter SCADAS
Lemo to Sub-D CAN cable
SCX-CAS20 Simcenter SCADAS
Cable for OBD 2 connection
SC-XS-LAN2M Simcenter SCADAS
XS Mini I/O to CAT6e UTP cable
SC-XS-SD32G Simcenter SCADAS
XS micro SDHC card, 32G plus
siemens.com/simcenter
© 2024 Siemens. A list of relevant Siemens trademarks can be found here. Other
trademarks belong to their respective owners.